Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519211EN page 1
December 8, 2025 2:15 PM
Top Product Features
•	 8, 12, 16, 20 watt / lumen packages
•	 Outdoor wet location listed
•	 IP65 ingress protection

December 8, 2025 2:15 PM
B95 LED
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: B95-HE-WHT-LD4-8W-35-CL-120-EDC1-PB120/SC95/WHT
B95-PP-BLK-LD4-20W-30-OPL-UNV-EDC1
Domestic
Preferences (6)
Product
Family
Lens Paint
Configuration
Lens
Paint Color LED Wattage
Color
Temperature Lens Voltage Driver Options
Accessories
(Order separate-
ly) (7)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
B95=Brick,
nominal
9"x 5"
(1), (2)
[Blank]=No Lens
Paint
PP=Perimeter
Paint (Lens)
HE=Eyelid (Paint
upper half of
Lens) (5)
VE=Vertical
Eyelid (5)
[Blank]=No
Lens Paint
BLK=Black
WHT=White
BRZ=Bronze
GRY=Gray
DP=Dark
       Platinum
LD4=LED
Version
4.0
8W=8
Watt
12W=12
Watt
16W=16
Watt
20W=20
Watt
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K